
 
F:\Encommon\Misc\MARSHA\2009 Council Meeting\April 21\Contract No 6143.doc 

1

 
 
PROJECT    CONTRACTOR  AMOUNT OF BID
 
 
CONTRACT NO. 6143 
WEST GILMAN STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT 1 - 2009 
 
 
                                                                                                R.G. Huston Co., Inc.  $607,174.26 
 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58250-810571-00-53W0432-53TIF032 $315,439.26 
Contingency 8%+ 25,235.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 47,315.74 
Sub-Total $387,990.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58270-810571-00-53W0432-53TIF032 $33,902.50 
Contingency 8%+ 2,712.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 5,085.50 
Sub-Total $41,700.00 
 
Acct. No. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0432 $50,228.00 
Contingency 8%+ 4,022.00
Sub-Total $54,250.00 
 
Acct. No. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0432 $149,992.50 
Contingency 8%+ 11,997.50
Sub-Total $161,990.00 
 
Acct. No. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0432 $24,764.00 
Contingency 8%+ 1,986.00
Sub-Total $26,750.00 
 
Acct. No. CS53-58545-810571-00-53W0432-53TIF032 $32,848.00 
Contingency 8%+ 2,628.00 
Plan & Prep. 15%+ 4,924.00 
Sub-Total $40,400.00 
 
 
GRAND TOTAL $713,080.00 
 


